

Bountiful City Engineering Dept.
 2600 S/200 W Traffic Signal Installation Project

Bid Tabulation
 6/20/2023

Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	RC Hunt Electric		Cache Valley Electric		B Hansen Construction	
						Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	32,000.00	32,000.00
2	Remove Curb and Gutter	80	Lft	10.00	800.00	15.00	1,200.00	45.00	3,600.00	18.00	1,440.00
3	Remove Sidewalk and Concrete Slabs	300	Sqft	5.00	1,500.00	15.00	4,500.00	16.50	4,950.00	9.00	2,700.00
4	Remove Asphalt Pavement	1090	Sqft	2.50	2,725.00	15.00	16,350.00	12.00	13,080.00	3.95	4,305.50
5	Saw Cut Asphalt	468	Lft	3.00	1,404.00	5.00	2,340.00	2.05	959.40	3.85	1,801.80
6	Flowable Fill	50	Cyd	250.00	12,500.00	200.00	10,000.00	381.45	19,072.50	350.00	17,500.00
7	Remove Concrete Foundations	1	LS	4,500	4,500.00	4,685.00	4,685.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
8	Signal Pole Foundation	4	Ea	10,000.00	40,000.00	4,000.00	16,000.00	7,500.00	30,000.00	9,500.00	38,000.00
9	Controller Foundation	1	LS	8,500.00	8,500.00	2,965.00	2,965.00	2,100.00	2,100.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
10	Conduits and Junction Boxes	1	LS	28,000.00	28,000.00	43,500.00	43,500.00	34,245.00	34,245.00	60,000.00	60,000.00
11	Remove Existing Signal Pole	4	LS	3,500.00	14,000.00	5,500.00	22,000.00	2,900.00	11,600.00	4,000.00	16,000.00
12	Install Signal Pole	4	Ea	7,000.00	28,000.00	6,500.00	26,000.00	4,300.00	17,200.00	10,000.00	40,000.00
13	Install Controller, Pull & Terminate Conductors	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	24,115.00	24,115.00	8,450.00	8,450.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
14	Remove Existing Striping	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	1,600.00	1,600.00	20,720.00	20,720.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
15	New Intersection Striping	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,825.00	4,825.00	11,155.00	11,155.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
Total					189,929.00	190,080.00		196,631.90		273,247.30	